GTM3520CR

DESCRIPTION

=

SCREW 4*16

LEFT HANDLE

PCB

PLUG SOCKET

RIGHT HANDLE

ANTI-SELF-LOCKING PUSH BUTTON

PUSH ROD SPRING

TRIGGER SPRING

© |00 (N O (O [A|W0N = |5

SWITCH TRIGGER

10 MICROSWITCH

11 WIRE PRESS PLATE

12 SCREW 4*14

13 SWITCH PRESSURE SPRING

14 ROTARY LOCATING SLEEVE

15 ROTARY KNOB

16 ROTATING FIXED SLEEVE

17 BIG TUBE

18 SCREW 4*6

19 AUXILIARY HANDLE

20 FRONT HANDLE BUTTON

21 FRONT HANDLE BUTTON SPRING

22 HANDLE BUTTON

23 PIPE SLEEVE

24 CONNECTING SLEEVE

25 BOLT M5X16

26 BOLT M5X30

27 NUT M5

28 PRESS KNOB

29 LOCATION PIN

30 SPRING WIRE

31 SMALL TUBE

32 INDUCTANCE

33 MOTOR

34 MOTOR MOUNTING PLATE

35 SCREW M4X10

36 MOTOR BUSHING

37 LEFT ROTATED COVER

38 SPOOL SPRING

39 ROTATED BUTTON

40 SCREW ST3X8

41 HOUSING

42 LEFT DECORATIVE COVER

43 WHEEL BRACKET

44 WHEEL

45 SHAFT RETAINING RING

46 AXLE

47 WHEEL BRACKET FIXING PLATE
48 SPOOL

49 HOLLOW RIVET

50 BALL

51 BALANCING SPRING

52 NYLON LINE

53 SPOOL COVER

54 NUT M5

55 BALANCE BLOCK

56 WINDING REEL

57 RIGHT ROTATED COVER

58 LOCK PLATE

59 PROTECTIVE WIRE

60 SMALL BLADE

61 PROTECTIVE GRASS BOARD

GTM3520CR-EX-UK250828-1



